Version 2
stW. E. F. 21  Sept. 2021
MRP Price List 2021-22
Toll-free number
1800-2120-500
© Copyrights reserved. Sleek International Pvt. Ltd. 2014
“All the information and contents on the booklet/Web Site/brochure/catalogue are owned and exclusive property of Sleek International Pvt. Ltd.  and protected under the Copyrights Act, 1957 and the Copyright Laws of all
other countries worldwide under the Berne Convention. All rights are reserved and no part of this booklet/Web Site/brochure/catalogue shall be reproduced, stored in a retrieval system or transmitted in any form or by any
means - electronic, electrostatic, magnetic tape, mechanical, printing, photocopying, recording or otherwise including the right of translating in any language without the prior written consent of Sleek International Pvt. Ltd.”
                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       09/2021
1
Serial No.  Name of Products Page Nos.
1 Tuff Accessories (SS202) 2
2 Bold Accessories (SS202)  6
3 Flex Accessories (Ss304) 10
4 Right Angle Baskets (SS304) 11
5 Designer Baskets (SS304) 13
6 Pullouts (SS304) 16
7 Tall Units (SS304) 17
8 Corner Units (SS304) 18
9 Other Special Accessories  19
10 Wall Hangings (SS304) 20
INDEX
TUFF BASKETS
ASSTPL380405100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  15*16*4 380*400*100  6 1275
ASSTPL380405150 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  15*16*6 380*400*150    4 1500
ASSTPL380405200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  15*16*8 380*400*200    3 1755
ASSTPL380500100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  15*20*4 380*500*100   6 1465
ASSTPL380500150 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  15*20*6 380*500*150  4 1765
ASSTPL380500200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  15*20*8 380*500*200  3 2050
ASSTPL380555100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  15*22*4 380*550*100    6 1655
ASSTPL380555150 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  15*22*6 380*550*150  4 1945
ASSTPL380555200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  15*22*8 380*550*200  3 2290
ASSTPL380605100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  15*24*4 380*600*100    6 1720
ASSTPL380605150 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  15*24*6 380*600*150  4 2030
ASSTPL380605200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  15*24*8 380*600*200  3 2350
ASSTPL430500100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  17*20*4 430*500*100    6 1580
ASSTPL430500150 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  17*20*6 430*500*150  4 1905
ASSTPL430500200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  17*20*8 430*500*200  3 2185
ASSTPL430555100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  17*22*4 430*550*100  6 1780
ASSTPL430555150 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  17*22*6 430*550*150  4 2095
ASSTPL430555200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket   17*22*8 430*550*200  3 2415
ASSTPL430605100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket   17*24*4 430*600*100  6 1830
ASSTPL430605150 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket   17*24*6 430*600*150  4 2185
ASSTPL430605200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket   17*24*8 430*600*200  3 2485
ASSTPL480500100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  19*20*4 480*500*100    6 1720
ASSTPL480500150 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  19*20*6 480*500*150  4 2060
ASSTPL480500200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  19*20*8 480*500*200  3 2370
ASSTPL530500100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  21*20*4 530*500*100  6 1845
ASSTPL530500150 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  21*20*6 530*500*150  4 2175
ASSTPL530500200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  21*20*8 530*500*200  3 2510
ASSTPL530555100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  21*22*4 530*550*100  6 2030
ASSTPL530555150 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  21*22*6 530*550*150  4 2370
ASSTPL530555200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket   21*22*8 530*550*200  3 2750
ASSTPL530605100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket   21*24*4 530*600*100  6 2110
ASSTPL530605150 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  21*24*6 530*600*150  4 2475
ASSTPL530605200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Basket  21*24*8 530*600*200  3 2840
ASSTPCB380405100 73239490 SS TUFF Perforated  15*16*4 380*405*100  6 3100
   Cutlery Basket
ASSTPCB380500100 73239490 SS TUFF Perforated  15*20*4 380*500*100  6 3295
   Cutlery Basket
ASSTPCB430500100 73239490 SS TUFF Perforated  17*20*4 430*500*100  6 3480
   Cutlery Basket
ASSTPCB480500100 73239490 SS TUFF Perforated  19*20*4 480*500*100  6 3960
   Cutlery Basket
ASSTPCB530500100 73239490 SS TUFF Perforated  21*20*4 530*500*100  6 4350
   Cutlery Basket
ASSTPCB380555100 73239490 SS TUFF Perforated  15*22*4 380*550*100  6 4455
   Cutlery Basket
ASSTPCB430555100 73239490 SS TUFF Perforated  17*22*4 430*550*100  6 4935
   Cutlery Basket
ASSTPCB530555100 73239490 SS TUFF Perforated  21*22*4 530*550*100  6 5725
   Cutlery Basket
ASSTPCB380605100 73239490 SS TUFF Perforated  15*24*4 380*600*100  6 4845
   Cutlery Basket
TUFF BASKETS
ASSTPCB430605100 73239490 SS TUFF Perforated   17*24*4 430*600*100  6 5370
   Cutlery Basket
ASSTPCB530605100 73239490 SS TUFF Perforated  21*24*4 530*600*100  6 6230
   Cutlery Basket
ASSTCS380405100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Cup &  15*16*4 380*400*100    6 1480
   Saucer Basket
ASSTCS380500100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Cup &  15*20*4 380*500*100    6 1695
   Saucer Basket
ASSTCS430500100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Cup &  17*20*4 430*500*100  6 1780
   Saucer Basket
ASSTCS480500100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Cup &  19*20*4 480*500*100  6 1945
   Saucer Basket
ASSTCS530500100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Cup &  21*20*4 530*500*100  6 2030
   Saucer Basket
ASSTCS380555100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Cup &  15*22*4 380*550*100  6 1630
   Saucer Basket
ASSTCS430555100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Cup &  17*22*4 430*550*100  6 2030
   Saucer Basket
ASSTCS530555100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Cup &  21*22*4 530*550*100  6 2290
   Saucer Basket
ASSTCS380605100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Cup &  15*24*4 380*600*100  6 2030
   Saucer Basket
ASSTCS430605100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Cup &  17*24*4 430*600*100  6 2130
   Saucer Basket
ASSTCS530605100 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Cup &  21*24*4 530*600*100  6 2360
   Saucer Basket
ASSTT380405200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Thali /  15*16*8 380*400*200  3 1905
   Plate Comb.
ASSTT380500200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Thali /  15*20*8 380*500*200  3 2310
   Plate Comb.
ASSTT430500200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Thali /  17*20*8 430*500*200  3 2475
   Plate Comb.
ASSTT480500200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Thali /  19*20*8 480*500*200  3 2625
   Plate Comb.
ASSTT530500200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Thali /  21*20*8 530*500*200  3 2815
   Plate Comb.
ASSTT380555200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Thali /  15*22*8 380*550*200  3 2485
   Plate Comb.
ASSTT430555200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Thali /  17*22*8 430*550*200  3 2700
   Plate Comb.
ASSTT530555200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Thali /  21*22*8 530*550*200  3 2965
   Plate Comb.
ASSTT380605200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Thali /  15*24*8 380*600*200  3 2610
   Plate Comb.
ASSTT430605200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Thali /  17*24*8 430*600*200  3 2805
   Plate Comb.
ASSTT530605200 73239490 SS TUFF Designer Thali /  21*24*8 530*600*200  3 3080
   Plate Comb.
2 3
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
HSN
Code
Code Description
HSN
Code
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
TUFF PULLOUTS
ASSTFSP100500530 73239490 SS TUFF Fixed Single  20*4 110*500*530  1 4000
   Pull Out  (3 Shelf)
ASSTFSP150500530 73239490 SS TUFF Fixed Single  20*6 160*500*530  1 4390
    Pull Out  (3 Shelf)
ASSTFSP200500530 73239490 SS TUFF Fixed Single  20*8 210*500*530  1 4695
   Pull Out  (3 Shelf)
ASSTFDP100500510 73239490 SS TUFF Fixed Detergent 20*4 110*500*450  1 3380
    Pull Out (2 Shelf)
ASSTFDP150500510 73239490 SS TUFF Fixed Detergent  20*6 160*500*450  1 3630
    Pull Out (2 Shelf)
ASSTFDP200500510 73239490 SS TUFF Fixed Detergent  20*8 210*500*450  1 3825
   Pull Out (2 Shelf)
4 5
TUFF SPECIAL ACCESSORIES
ASSTGPR455255100 73239490 SS TUFF Glass & Plate Rack 18*10*4 456*255*100  6 1880
ASSTGPR555255100 73239490 SS TUFF Glass & Plate Rack 22*10*4 555*255*100  6 1960
ASSTGPR605255100 73239490 SS TUFF Glass & Plate Rack 24*10*4 605*255*100  6 2395
ASSTGPR655255100 73239490 SS TUFF Glass & Plate Rack 26*10*4 660*255*100  6 2575
ASSTGPR710255100 73239490 SS TUFF Glass & Plate Rack 28*10*4 710*255*100  6 2650
ASSTGPR855255100 73239490 SS TUFF Glass & Plate Rack 34*10*4 855*255*100  6 3445
HLCH1593 73239490 SS TUFF Dish Rack 600mm 22*10*4 555*255*100  5 2680
HLCH1594 73239490 SS TUFF Dish Rack 700mm 26*10*4 660*255*100  5 3115
HLCH1595 73239490 SS TUFF Dish Rack 800mm 28*10*4 710*255*100  5 3570
HLCH1596 73239490 SS TUFF Dish Rack 900mm 34*10*4 855*255*100  5 3870
TUFF TALL - UNITS
ASSTDLD3705051800N 73239490 TUFF Deluxe Larder  14.8*20*65 375*505*1650  1 25150
   Unit Full -12 Baskets
ASSTDLD3705051150 73239490 TUFF Deluxe Larder       14.8*20*39.3 375*505*1000  1 17670
   Unit Half - 6 Baskets
ASSTCARRSL650650 73239490 SS TUFF Carrousal 650Dia 26*26 650*650  1 6165
ASSTCARRSL750650 73239490 SS TUFF Carrousal 750Dia 30*26 750*650  1 7150
TUFF CORNER UNIT
ASSTPMC700430535 73239490 TUFF Premium  27*17*21     700*430*535      1 22585
   Magic Corner
TUFF BASKETS
ASSTGBT360505230 73239490 SS TUFF Grain Basket    14*20*9 360*500*230  3 2890
   Trolley With Bracket
ASSTGBT410505230 73239490 SS TUFF Grain Basket   16*20*9 410*500*230  3 3015
   Trolley With Bracket
ASSTGBT510505230 73239490 SS TUFF Grain Basket    20*20*9 510*500*230  3 3460
   Trolley With Bracket
ASSTLBTRA6 73239490 Add on Bottle           -         -  10 265
   Rack Holder
ASSTLPART6 73239490 Add on Basket Partition         -           -  10 265
ASSTSPO130510585 73239490 SS TUFF Single Pull Out  20.2*4 130*515*585  1 3910
   (3 Shelf)
ASSTSPO180510585 73239490 SS TUFF Single Pull Out 20.2*6 180*515*585  1 4275
    (3 Shelf)
ASSTSPO230510585 73239490 SS TUFF Single Pull Out  20.2*8 230*515*585  1 4525
   (3 Shelf)
ASSTDEP230510485 73239490 SS TUFF Detergent 20.2*(4+8) 230*515*485  1 3825
(4/8)    Pull Out (2 Shelf)
ASSTDEP230510485 73239490 SS TUFF Detergent  20.2*(8+8) 230*515*485  1 4000
    Pull Out (2 Shelf)
*All pull outs are inclusive of channels. Pullout size includes channel width.
*
Code Description
HSN
Code
Code Description
HSN
Code
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
Code Description
HSN
Code
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
Code Description
HSN
Code
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
Code Description
HSN
Code
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
6 7
BOLD BASKETS (GREY)
Code Description
HSN
Code
BOLD TALL-UNITS (GREY)
ASSBDLD3705051800N 73239490 Bold Deluxe Larder Unit -  14.8*20*65  375*505*1650  1 27230
   12 Baskets-Grey
ASSBDLD3705051150 73239490 Bold Half Deluxe Larder    14.8*20*40 375*505*1000 1 20025
   Pullout - 6 Baskets-Grey
BOLD CORNER UNITS (GREY)
ASSBCARRSL650650 73239490 Bold Carrousel unit 3/4    26 * 26  650 dia* 650  1 9345
   quarter Set- 2 Pcs.-Grey
ASSBCARRSL750650 73239490 Bold Carrousel unit 3/4  30 * 26  750 dia* 650  1 11635
   quarter Set- 2 Pcs.-Grey
ASSBTCL950515000 73239490 Bold Twin Corner   37 * 20  950*515   1 17390
   Left Opening-2 Pcs.-Grey
ASSBTCR950515000 73239490 Bold Twin corner   37 * 20 950*515   1 17390
   Right Opening-2 Pcs.-Grey
ASSBPMC700430535 73239490 Bold Premium Magic Corner  27*17*21 700*430*535   1 24295
   -4 Baskets-Grey
Code Description
HSN
Code
*All pull outs are inclusive of channels. Pullout size includes channel width.
BOLD PULLOUTS (GREY)*
ASSBSPO130510585 73239490 Bold Single Pullout-Grey  20.2 * 4  130*515*585 1 4160
ASSBSPO180510585 73239490 Bold Single Pullout-Grey  20.2 * 6  180*515*585 1 4640
ASSBSPO230510585 73239490 Bold Single Pullout-Grey  20.2 * 8  230*515*585 1 5170
ASSBDEP230510485(4/8) 73239490 Bold Detergent Pullout-Grey          20.2 *(4+8) 130*515*485 1 3780
ASSBDEP180510485 73239490 Bold Detergent Pullout-Grey  20.2 *(6+6)  180*515*485  1 3745
ASSBDEP230510485 73239490 Bold Detergent Pullout-Grey  20.2 *(8+8)  230*515*485 1 4135
ASSBPL380505100 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 15*20*04 380*500*100   6  2030
ASSBPL380505150 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 15*20*06 380*500*150   4  2450
ASSBPL380505200 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 15*20*08  380*500*200  3 2740
ASSBPL430505100 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 17*20*04 430*500*100  6  2245
ASSBPL430505150 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 17*20*06 430*500*150   4  2665
ASSBPL430505200 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 17*20*08  430*500*200   3 2965
ASSBPL480505100 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 19*20*04 480*500*100   6 2440
ASSBPL480505150 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 19*20*06  480*500*150  4 2900
ASSBPL480505200 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 19*20*08  480*500*200  3 3220
ASSBPL530505100 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 21*20*04  530*500*100   6 2540
ASSBPL530505150 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 21*20*06  530*500*150  4 3015
ASSBPL530505200 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 21*20*08 530*500*200    3 3330
ASSBPL380550100 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 15*22*04 380*550*100   6  2220
ASSBPL380550150 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 15*22*06 380*550*150   4  2510
ASSBPL380550200 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 15*22*08  380*550*200   3 2810
ASSBPL430550100 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 17*22*04 430*550*100  6  2245
ASSBPL430550150 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 17*22*06 430*550*150   4  2840
ASSBPL430550200 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 17*22*08  430*550*200  3 3150
ASSBPL480550100 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 19*22*04 480*550*100   6 2580
ASSBPL480550150 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 19*22*06  480*550*150  4 2905
ASSBPL480550200 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 19*22*08  480*550*200  3 3230
ASSBPL530550100 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 21*22*04  530*550*100  6 2890
ASSBPL530550150 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 21*22*06  530*550*150   4 3240
ASSBPL530550200 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-Grey 21*22*08 530*550*200    3 3595
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
Code Description
HSN
Code
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
Code Description
HSN
Code
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
8 9
BOLD BASKETS (WHITE)
ASSBWPL380505100 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-White  15*20*04 380*500*100   6  2030
ASSBWPL380505150 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-White 15*20*06 380*500*150   4  2450
ASSBWPL380505200 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-White  15*20*08  380*500*200  3 2740
ASSBWPL430505100 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-White 17*20*04 430*500*100  6  2245
ASSBWPL430505150 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-White  17*20*06 430*500*150   4  2665
ASSBWPL430505200 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-White  17*20*08  430*500*200   3 2965
ASSBWPL480505100 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-White  19*20*04 480*500*100    6 2440
ASSBWPL480505150 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-White  19*20*06  480*500*150  4 2900
ASSBWPL480505200 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-White  19*20*08  480*500*200  3 3220
ASSBWPL530505100 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-White  21*20*04  530*500*100  6 2540
ASSBWPL530505150 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-White  21*20*06  530*500*150  4 3015
ASSBWPL530505200 73239490 Bold Plain Basket-White  21*20*08 530*500*200   3 3330
Code Description
HSN
Code
BOLD CORNER UNITS (WHITE)
ASSBWCARRSL650650 73239490 Bold Carrousel unit 3/4    26 * 26  650 dia* 650  1 9345
   quarter Set- 2 Pcs.-White
ASSBWCARRSL750650 73239490 Bold Carrousel unit 3/4  30 * 26  750 dia* 650  1 11635
   quarter Set- 2 Pcs.-White
ASSBWTCL950515000 73239490 Bold Twin Corner   37 * 20  950*515  1 17390
   Left Opening-2 Pcs.-White
ASSBWTCR950515000 73239490 Bold Twin corner   37 * 20 950*515  1 17390
   Right Opening-2 Pcs.-White
ASSBWPMC700430535 73239490 Bold Premium Magic Corner  27*17*21 700*430*535   1 24295
   -4 Baskets-White
BOLD TALL-UNITS (WHITE)
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
HSN
Code
ASSBWSPO130510585 73239490 Bold Single Pullout-White 20.2 * 4  130*515*585  1 4160
ASSBWSPO180510585 73239490 Bold Single Pullout-White  20.2 * 6  180*515*585 1 4640
ASSBWSPO230510585 73239490 Bold Single Pullout-White  20.2 * 8  230*515*585  1 5170
ASSBWDEP230510485(4/8) 73239490 Bold Detergent Pullout-White  20.2*(4+8) 130*515*485 1 3780
ASSBWDEP180510485 73239490 Bold Detergent Pullout-White  20.2*(6+6)  180*515*485  1 3745
ASSBWDEP230510485 73239490 Bold Detergent Pullout-White 20.2*(8+8)  230*515*485  1 4135
*All pull outs are inclusive of channels. Pullout size includes channel width.
BOLD PULLOUTS (WHITE)*
Code Description
HSN
Code
ASSBWDLD3705051800N 73239490 Bold Deluxe Larder Unit -  14.8*20*65  375*505*1650  1 29205
   10 Baskets-white
ASSBWDLD3705051150 73239490 Bold Half Deluxe Larder    14.8*20*40 375*505*1000  1 20025
   Pullout - 6 Baskets-White
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
Code Description
HSN
Code
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
10 11
PVC EXECUTIVE CUTLERY TRAY (BOLD)
ASSPLB230505100 73239490 Basket   9*20*4 230*505*100 8 2065
ASSPLB300505100 73239490 Basket 12*20*4 300*505*100 8 2305
ASSPLB300505200 73239490 Basket 12*20*8 300*505*200 4 2935
ASSPLB380505100 73239490 Basket 15*20*4 380*505*100 6 2625
ASSPLB380505150 73239490 Basket 15*20*6 380*505*150 4 3020
ASSPLB380505200 73239490 Basket 15*20*8 380*505*200 3 3345
ASSPLB430505100 73239490 Basket 17*20*4 430*505*100 6 2820
ASSPLB430505150 73239490 Basket 17*20*6 430*505*150 4 3180
ASSPLB430505200 73239490 Basket 17*20*8 430*505*200 3 3540
ASSPLB480505100 73239490 Basket 19*20*4 480*505*100 6 3020
ASSPLB480505150 73239490 Basket 19*20*6 480*505*150 4 3415
ASSPLB480505200 73239490 Basket 19*20*8 480*505*200 3 3825
ASSPLB530505100 73239490 Basket 21*20*4 530*505*100 6 3265
ASSPLB530505150 73239490 Basket 21*20*6 530*505*150 4 3615
ASSPLB530505200 73239490 Basket 21*20*8 530*505*200 3 4045
ASSPLB380405100 73239490 Basket 15*16*4 380*405*100 6 2215
ASSPLB380405150 73239490 Basket 15*16*6 380*405*150 4 2590
ASSPLB380405200 73239490 Basket 15*16*8 380*405*200 3 2845
ASSPLB380605150 73239490 Basket 15*24*6 380*605*150 4 3320
ASSPLB380605200 73239490 Basket 15*24*8 380*605*200 3 3614
ASSPLB430605100 73239490 Basket 17*24*4 430*605*100 6 3145
ASSPLB530605100 73239490 Basket 21*24*4 530*605*100 6 3870
ASSPLB530605150 73239490 Basket 21*24*6 530*605*150 4 4230
ASSPLB530605200 73239490 Basket 21*24*8 530*605*200 3 4590
RIGHT  ANGLE BASKETS
Code Description
ASSCSB380505100 73239490 Basket (Cup & Saucer) 15*20*4 380*505*100 6 2810
ASSCSB430505100 73239490 Basket (Cup & Saucer) 17*20*4 430*505*100 6 3020
ASSCSB530505100 73239490 Basket (Cup & Saucer) 21*20*4 530*505*100 6 3405
ASSCSB430605100 73239490 Basket (Cup & Saucer) 17*24*4 430*605*100 6 3380
ASSTCB530505100 73239490 Basket (Twin Cutlery) 21*20*4 530*505*100 6 6180
ASSCTB380505100 73239490 Basket (Cutlery) 15*20*4 380*505*100 6 4070
ASSCTB430505100 73239490 Basket (Cutlery) 17*20*4 430*505*100 6 4665
ASSCTB530505100 73239490 Basket (Cutlery) 21*20*4 530*505*100 6 5550
ASSCTB380405100 73239490 Basket (Cutlery) 15*16*4 380*405*100 6 3625
ASSCTB380555100 73239490 Basket (Cutlery) 15*22*4 380*555*100 6 5110
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
HSN
Code
BOLD - ADD ON
ASSBCSADD505100 73239490 Bold Cup & saucer Add on  20 * 4 -  20 290
HSN
Code
ASSBPLADD505200 73239490    Bold Plate Add on  20 * 8 -  20 340
FLEX BASKET
ASSFLXPLBK40245D 73239490 Flex Plain Basket 402-439       16-17*18      402-439*450  10 1225
                                                       For 450mm Depth
ASSFLXPLBK43945D 73239490 Flex Plain Basket 439-514       17-20*18      439-514*450  10 1315
                                                       For 450mm Depth
ASSFLXPLBK51445D 73239490 Flex Plain Basket 514-664       20-26*18      514-664*450  10 1460
                                                       For 450mm Depth
ASSFLXPLBK66445D 73239490 Flex Plain Basket 664-904       26-36*18      664-904*450  10 1990
                                                         For 450mm Depth
ASSFLXPLBK40250D 73239490 Flex Plain Basket 402-439       16-17*20      402-439*500  10 1092
                                                       For 500mm Depth
ASSFLXPLBK43950D 73239490 Flex Plain Basket 439-514       17-20*20      439-514*500  10 1185
                                                       For 500mm Depth
ASSFLXPLBK51450D 73239490 Flex Plain Basket 514-664       20-26*20      514-664*500  10 1610
                                                       For 500mm Depth
ASSFLXPLBK66450D 73239490 Flex Plain Basket 664-904       26-36*20      664-904*500  10 2180
                                                       For 500mm Depth
ASSFLXPLBK40255D 73239490 Flex Plain Basket 402-439       16-17*22      402-439*550  10 1460
                                                       For 550mm Depth
ASSFLXPLBK43955D 73239490 Flex Plain Basket 439-514       17-20*22      439-514*550  10 1585
                                                       For 550mm Depth
ASSFLXPLBK51455D 73239490 Flex Plain Basket 514-664       20-26*22      514-664*550  10 1770
                                                       For 550mm Depth
ASSFLXPLBK66455D 73239490 Flex Plain Basket 664-904        26-36*22      664-904*550  10 2415
                                                       For 550mm Depth
AMSBECT357477 39219099 PVC Executive Cutlery Tray 14*19  357*477   5 740
AMSBECT407477 39219099 PVC Executive Cutlery Tray 16*19  407*477   5 775
AMSBECT457477 39219099 PVC Executive Cutlery Tray 18*19  457*477  5 885
AMSBECT507477 39219099 PVC Executive Cutlery Tray 20*19  507*477  5 910
FLEX - ADD ON
ASSFLXCSADD45D 73239490 Flex Cup & saucer Add on       5*13*3                125*335*84  10 545
                                                       450 mm
ASSFLXTPADD45D 73239490    Flex Thali Plate Add on               5*14*5               125*358*121   10 595
                                                       450mm
ASSFLXTPADD50D 73239490    Flex Thali Plate Add on               5*16*5               125*428*121  10 665
                                                       500mm
ASSFLXPTADD45D 73239490    Flex Partition Add on 450mm          5*18                     125*450  50 360
ASSFLXPTADD50D 73239490    Flex Partition Add on 500mm          5*20                     125*500  50 395
ASSFLXPTADD55D 73239490    Flex Partition Add on 550mm          5*22                     125*550   50 433
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
HSN
Code
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
HSN
Code
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
HSN
Code
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
13
RIGHT ANGLE BASKETS
ASSTLB380505200 73239490 Basket (Thali) 15*20*8 380*505*200  3 2860
ASSTLB430505200 73239490 Basket (Thali) 17*20*8 430*505*200  3 2985
ASSTLB530505200 73239490 Basket (Thali) 21*20*8 530*505*200  3 3700
ASSTLB380405200 73239490 Basket (Thali) 15*16*8 380*405*200  3 2415
ASSTLB380605200 73239490 Basket (Thali) 15*24*8 380*605*200  3 3615
ASSBRB430505150 73239490 Basket (Bottle Rack) 17*20*6 430*505*150  4 3700
ASSVEGPERF450 73239490 SS Veg. Perforated Basket   15*20*6 380*505*150  4          7435
   for 450
ASSVEGPERF600 73239490 SS Veg. Perforated Basket   21*20*6 530*505*150   4         11090
   for 600
ASSPTB380505100 73239490 Basket (Partition)  15*20*4 380*505*100  6 3370
ASSPTB430505100 73239490 Basket (Partition)  17*20*4 430*505*100  6 3650
ASSPEB380505200 73239490 Basket (Plate) 15*20*8 380*505*200  3 3345
ASSPEB430505200 73239490 Basket (Plate) 17*20*8 430*505*200  3 3660
ASSPEB530505200 73239490 Basket (Plate) 21*20*8 530*505*200  3 4580
ASSDPL230505100 73239490 Designer Basket 9*20*4 230*505*100  8 2170
ASSDPL230505200 73239490 Designer Basket 9*20*8 230*505*200  4 3055
ASSDPL380505100 73239490 Designer Basket 15*20*4 380*505*100  6 2715
ASSDPL380505150 73239490 Designer Basket 15*20*6 380*505*150  4 3240
ASSDPL380505200 73239490 Designer Basket 15*20*8 380*505*200  3 3775
ASSDPL430505100 73239490 Designer Basket 17*20*4 430*505*100  6 2910
ASSDPL430505150 73239490 Designer Basket 17*20*6 430*505*150  4 3475
ASSDPL430505200 73239490 Designer Basket 17*20*8 430*505*200  3 4070
ASSDPL480505100 73239490 Designer Basket 19*20*4 480*505*100  6 3180
ASSDPL480505150 73239490 Designer Basket 19*20*6 480*505*150  4 3800
ASSDPL480505200 73239490 Designer Basket 19*20*8 480*505*200  3 4370
ASSDPL530505100 73239490 Designer Basket 21*20*4 530*505*100  6 3345
ASSDPL530505150 73239490 Designer Basket 21*20*6 530*505*150  4 3975
ASSDPL530505200 73239490 Designer Basket 21*20*8 530*505*200  3 4590
ASSDPL710505100 73239490 Designer Basket 28*20*4 710*505*100  1 4045
ASSDPL710505150 73239490 Designer Basket 28*20*6 710*505*150  1 4700
ASSDPL710505200 73239490 Designer Basket 28*20*8 710*505*200  1 5340
ASSDPL810505100 73239490 Designer Basket 32*20*4 810*505*100  1 4305
ASSDPL810505150 73239490 Designer Basket 32*20*6 810*505*150  1 5060
ASSDPL810505200 73239490 Designer Basket 32*20*8 810*505*200  1 5750
ASSDPL380405100 73239490 Designer Basket 15*16*4 380*405*100  6 2530
ASSDPL380405150 73239490 Designer Basket 15*16*6 380*405*150  4 2900
ASSDPL380405200 73239490 Designer Basket 15*16*8 380*405*200  3 3280
ASSDPL380555100 73239490 Designer Basket 15*22*4 380*555*100  6 2900
ASSDPL380555150 73239490 Designer Basket 15*22*6 380*555*150  4 3475
ASSDPL380555200 73239490 Designer Basket 15*22*8 380*555*200  3 4045
ASSDPL430555100 73239490 Designer Basket 17*22*4 430*555*100  6 3120
ASSDPL430555150 73239490 Designer Basket 17*22*6 430*555*150  4 3580
ASSDPL430555200 73239490 Designer Basket 17*22*8 430*555*200  3 4330
ASSDPL530555100 73239490 Designer Basket 21*22*4 530*555*100  6 3825
ASSDPL530555150 73239490 Designer Basket 21*22*6 530*555*150  4 4270
ASSDPL530555200 73239490 Designer Basket 21*22*8 530*555*200  3 4860
ASSDPL380605100 73239490 Designer Basket 15*24*4 380*605*100  6 3055
ASSDPL380605150 73239490 Designer Basket 15*24*6 380*605*150  4 3625
ASSDPL380605200 73239490 Designer Basket 15*24*8 380*605*200  3 4185
ASSDPL430605100 73239490 Designer Basket 17*24*4 430*605*100  6 3135
ASSDPL430605150 73239490 Designer Basket 17*24*6 430*605*150  4 4020
ASSDPL430605200 73239490 Designer Basket 17*24*8 430*605*200  3 4380
ASSDPL530605100 73239490 Designer Basket 21*24*4 530*605*100  6 4045
ASSDPL530605150 73239490 Designer Basket 21*24*6 530*605*150  4 4500
ASSDPL530605200 73239490 Designer Basket 21*24*8 530*605*200  3 5145
ASSPCB380505100 73239490 Perforated Cutlery Basket 15*20*4 380*505*100  6 6135
ASSPCB430505100 73239490 Perforated Cutlery Basket 17*20*4 430*505*100  6 6580
ASSPCB480505100 73239490 Perforated Cutlery Basket 19*20*4 480*505*100  6 7345
ASSPCB530505100 73239490 Perforated Cutlery Basket 21*20*4 530*505*100  6 8080
ASSPCB710505100 73239490 Perforated Cutlery Basket 28*20*4 710*505*100  1 11240
ASSPCB810505100 73239490 Perforated Cutlery Basket 32*20*4 810*505*100  1 12760
ASSPCB380405100 73239490 Perforated Cutlery Basket 15*16*4 380*405*100  6 5035
ASSPCB380555100 73239490 Perforated Cutlery Basket 15*22*4 380*555*100  6 6470
ASSPCB430555100 73239490 Perforated Cutlery Basket 17*22*4 430*555*100  6 7225
ASSPCB530555100 73239490 Perforated Cutlery Basket 21*22*4 530*555*100  6 9130
ASSPCB380605100 73239490 Perforated Cutlery Basket 15*24*4 380*605*100  6 7210
ASSPCB430605100 73239490 Perforated Cutlery Basket 17*24*4 430*605*100  6 7930
ASSPCB530605100 73239490 Perforated Cutlery Basket 21*24*4 530*605*100  6 10040
DESIGNER BASKETS
12
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
HSN
Code
Code Description
HSN
Code
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
ASSDCS380505100 73239490 Designer Cup & Saucer Basket 15*20*4 380*505*100  6 3265
ASSDCS430505100 73239490 Designer Cup & Saucer Basket  17*20*4 430*505*100  6 3450
ASSDCS480505100 73239490 Designer Cup & Saucer Basket  19*20*4 480*505*100  6 3700
ASSDCS530505100 73239490 Designer Cup & Saucer Basket 21*20*4 530*505*100  6 3870
ASSDCS380405100 73239490 Designer Cup & Saucer Basket 15*16*4 380*405*100  6 2775
ASSDCS380555100 73239490 Designer Cup & Saucer Basket 15*22*4 380*555*100   6 3440
ASSDCS430555100 73239490 Designer Cup & Saucer Basket 17*22*4 430*555*100   6 3825
ASSDCS530555100 73239490 Designer Cup & Saucer Basket 21*22*4 530*555*100   6 4330
ASSDCS380605100 73239490 Designer Cup & Saucer Basket 15*24*4 380*605*100   6 3835
ASSDCS430605100 73239490 Designer Cup & Saucer Basket 17*24*4 430*605*100   6 4000
ASSDCS530605100 73239490 Designer Cup & Saucer Basket 21*24*4 530*605*100   6 4465
ASSDCT380505100 73239490 Designer Cutlery Basket  15*20*4 380*505*100  6 4270
ASSDCT430505100 73239490 Designer Cutlery Basket  17*20*4 430*505*100  6 4700
ASSDCT480505100 73239490 Designer Cutlery Basket  19*20*4 480*505*100  6 5235
ASSDCT530505100 73239490 Designer Cutlery Basket  21*20*4 530*505*100  6 5655
ASSDBR380505150 73239490 Designer Basket Bottle Rack 15*20*6 380*505*150  4 3590
ASSDBR430505150 73239490 Designer Basket Bottle Rack 17*20*6 430*505*150  4 3835
ASSPPB710505130 73239490 Popular Basket 28*20*5.5 710*505*140  1 4430
ASSPPB810505125 73239490 Popular Basket 32*20*5.5 810*505*140  1 4825
ASSP21710505125 73239490 Popular 2 In One Basket 28*20*5.5 710*505*140  1 5970
ASSP21810505125 73239490 Popular 2 In One Basket 32*20*5.5 810*505*140  1 6380
ASSGBT360505230 73239490 Grain Basket Trolley With Bracket   14*20*9 360*505*230  3 4780
ASSGBT410505230 73239490 Grain Basket Trolley With Bracket  16*20*9 410*505*230  3 4990
ASSGBT510505230 73239490 Grain Basket Trolley With Bracket  20*20*9 510*505*230  3 5780
15
DESIGNER BASKETS
ASSDTP380505200 73239490 Designer Thali/Plate Comb. 15*20*8 380*505*200  3 4330
ASSDTP430505200 73239490 Designer Thali/Plate Comb. 17*20*8 430*505*200  3 4545
ASSDTP480505200 73239490 Designer Thali/Plate Comb. 19*20*8  480*505*200  3 4800
ASSDTP530505200 73239490 Designer Thali/Plate Comb. 21*20*8 530*505*200  3 5455
ASSDTP380405200 73239490 Designer Thali/Plate Comb. 15*16*8 380*405*200  3 3660
ASSDTP380555150 73239490 Designer Thali/Plate Comb. 15*22*6 380*555*150  4 4130
ASSDTP430555150 73239490 Designer Thali/Plate Comb. 17*22*6 430*555*150  4 4290
ASSDTP530555150 73239490 Designer Thali/Plate Comb. 21*22*6  530*555*150  4 4790
ASSDTP380605150 73239490 Designer Thali/Plate Comb. 15*24*6 380*605*150  4 4580
ASSDTP430605150 73239490 Designer Thali/Plate Comb. 17*24*6 430*605*150  4 4875
ASSDTP530605150 73239490 Designer Thali/Plate Comb. 21*24*6 530*605*150  4 5420
14
DESIGNER BASKETS
ASSDPT380505100 73239490 Designer Basket with Partition 15*20*4 380*505*100  6 3020
ASSDPT380505150 73239490 Designer Basket with Partition 15*20*6 380*505*150  4 3590
ASSDPT430505150 73239490 Designer Basket with Partition 17*20*6 430*505*150  4 3825
ASSDPT530505150 73239490 Designer Basket with Partition 21*20*6 530*505*150  4 4220
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
HSN
Code
Code Description
HSN
Code
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
16 17
ASSHDL3705101175 73239490 Half Deluxe Larder              20.7*20*39.3 525*505*1000  1 31110
    Pullout- 6 Baskets
ASSDLD3705051150 73239490 Half Deluxe Larder           14.8*20*39.3 375*505*1000  1 29220
   Pullout- 6 Baskets
ASSPLD3705051975 73239490 Premium Larder Unit- 14.5*20*74-77 370*505*1875- 1975  1 39285
   5 Baskets
ASSPLD3705051875 73239490 Premium Larder Unit - 14.5*20*74-77 370*505*1875-1975  1 65950
   5 Baskets with Soft Close
TALL - UNITS
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
HSN
Code
ASSDLD3705051800N  73239490   SS Deluxe Larder Unit -       14.8*20*71 375*505*1800            1         39410
     Full 450 Cabinets 6 Tier
ASSSPO180410585 73239490 Single Pull Out  16 * 6 180*415*585  1 6250
ASSSPO130510585 73239490 Single Pull Out  20.2 * 4 130*515*585  1 6730
ASSSPO160510585 73239490 Single Pull Out  20.2 * 5  155*515*585  1 7015
ASSSPO180510585 73239490 Single Pull Out  20.2 * 6 180*515*585  1 7225
ASSSPO230510585 73239490 Single Pull Out  20.2 * 8 230*515*585  1 7705
ASSFSP100505525 73239490 Fixed Single Pull Out 20 * 4 110*505*530  4 5620
ASSFSP125505525 73239490 Fixed Single Pull Out 20 * 5  135*505*530  3 5665
ASSFSP150505525 73239490 Fixed Single Pull Out 20 * 6  160*505*530  3 5715
ASSFSP200505525 73239490 Fixed Single Pull Out 20 * 8  210*505*530  3 6480
ASSESP130510585 73239490 Elegant Single Pull Out 20.2  * 4  130*515*535  1 5790
ASSESP180510585 73239490 Elegant Single Pull Out 20.2  * 6  180*515*535  1 6310
ASSESP230510585 73239490 Elegant Single Pull Out 20.2  * 8  230*515*535  1 6840
ASSEDP180510485 73239490 Elegant Detergent Pull Out  20.2 * (6+6) 180*515*485  1 5035
ASSDEP130510485 73239490 Detergent Pull Out  20.2 * (4+4) 130*515*485  1 5680
ASSDEP160510485 73239490 Detergent Pull Out  20.2 * (5+5) 155*515*485  1 5865
ASSDEP180510485 73239490 Detergent Pull Out  20.2 * (6+6) 180*515*485  1 6110
ASSDEP230510485(4/8) 73239490 Detergent Pull Out  20.2 * (4+8) 230*515*485  1 6015
ASSDEP230510485 73239490 Detergent Pull Out  20.2 * (8+8) 230*515*485  1 6715
ASSFDP100505450 73239490 Fixed Detergent Pull Out  20 * (4+4) 110*505*450  4 4370
ASSFDP150505450 73239490 Fixed Detergent Pull Out  20 * (6+6) 160*505*450  3 4780
ASSFDP200505450 73239490 Fixed Detergent Pull Out  20 * (8+8) 210*505*450  3 5410
ASSDPL370410450 73239490 Double Pull Out  15.7*16*18 400*405*450  1 7845
ASSEPB370505450 73239490 Elegant Pull Out  16.5*20*18 420*505*450  1 8200
   (Plate & Bottle)
*All pull outs are inclusive of channels. Pullout size includes channel width.
SS-PULLOUTS*
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
HSN
Code
CORNER UNITS
ASSCARRSL750650 73239490 Carrousel unit 3/4 quarter  30 * 26 750 dia *650  1 14060
   Set- 2 Pcs.
ASSCARRSL650650 73239490 Carrousel unit 3/4 quarter  26 * 26 650 dia *650  1 12350
   Set- 2 Pcs.
ASSMERGOR800650 73239490 Merry Go Round 6 baskets 31 * 26 800 dia *650  1 28195
ASSTCL950515000 73239490 Twin Corner  37 * 20 950*515  1 30560
   Right Opening - 2 Pcs.
ASSTCR950515000 73239490 Twin Corner  37 * 20 950*515  1 30560
   Left Opening - 2 Pcs.
ASSDTY000750650 73239490 DeeTray - Set of 2 Pcs. 30 * 26 750 dia * 650  1 9470
ASSDTY000650650 73239490 DeeTray - Set of 2 Pcs. 26 * 26 650 dia * 650  1 8500
ASSPMC700430535 73239490 Premium Magic Corner - 27*17*21 700*430*535  1 31005
   4 Baskets (Universal)
ASSMGC910490540 73239490 Magic Corner Right Opening  35*19*21 910*490*540  1 43280
   4 Baskets with Soft Close
ASSMGC911490540 73239490 Magic Corner Left Opening 35*19*21 910*490*540  1 43280
   4 Baskets with Soft Close
Code
18 19
SPECIAL ACCESSORIES
HIGR2151 73239490 Glass & Plate Rack with  21*9*2.5 530*235*65 1  9075
   Tray 60cm (European)
HIGR2158 73239490 Glass & Plate Rack with  33*9*2.5 830*235*65 1  11800
   Tray 90cm (European)
ASSGTPTDT450 73239490 Glass and Plate Rack 16*10*4 405*255*100  6 2725
ASSGTPTDT500 73239490 Glass and Plate Rack 18*10*4 456*255*100  6 3020
ASSGTPTDT600 73239490 Glass and Plate Rack 22*10*4 555*255*100  6 3640
ASSGTPTDT650 73239490 Glass and Plate Rack 24*10*4 605*255*100  6 3985
ASSGTPTDT700 73239490 Glass and Plate Rack 26*10*4 660*255*100  6 4245
ASSGTPTDT750 73239490 Glass and Plate Rack 28*10*4 710*255*100  6 4500
ASSGTPTDT800 73239490 Glass and Plate Rack 30*10*4 755*255*100  6 4825
ASSGTPTDT900 73239490 Glass and Plate Rack 34*10*4 855*255*100  6 5515
AMSDTY39524515N 39219099 Drip Tray 45cm (Wall) 15*11*0.6 395*275*15 6  485
AMSDTY43024515N 39219099 Drip Tray 50cm (Wall) 17*11*0.6 430*275*15 6  495
AMSDTY54024515N 39219099 Drip Tray 60cm (Wall) 21*11*0.6 540*275*15 6  570
AMSDTY59024515N 39219099 Drip Tray 65cm (Wall) 23*11*0.6 590*275*15 6  655
AMSDTY63024515N 39219099 Drip Tray 70cm (Wall) 24*11*0.6 630*275*15 6  750
AMSDTY67524515N 39219099 Drip Tray 75cm (Wall) 26*11*0.6 675*275*15 6  800
AMSDTY72524515N 39219099 Drip Tray 80cm (Wall) 28*11*0.6 730*275*15 6  895
AMSDTY83024515N 39219099 Drip Tray 90cm (Wall) 32*11*0.6 830*275*15 6  960
AMSDTY40051515 39219099 Drip Tray 45cm (Base) 15*20*0.6 400*515*15  10 810
AMSDTY45051515 39219099 Drip Tray 50cm (Base) 17*20*0.6 450*515*15  10 900
AMSDTY53551515 39219099 Drip Tray 60cm (Base) 21*20*0.6 535*515*15  10 1055
ASSDBF330250355 73239490 Dust Bin Flat 13*10*14 330*250*355  10  1585
ASSBIN290260145 73239490 Bin Holder 10 * 5.9 260 dia*150  10 1000
   (Dustbin Dia)
ASSDEH230200390 73239490 Detergent Holder 9*8*15 225*200*390  10 1275
ASSCYT000320100 73239490 Cylinder Trolley        -  290 dia*100  10 1620
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
HSN
Code
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
HSN
Code
SS WALL HANGING
ASSHANGHOLDHOOK 73239490 Hanging Holder Hook Set        - 20 dia*42  1 575
   (2pcs)
ASSTUBHOLSET000 73239490 Tube Holder L/R - 20*20*50  10 845
ASSTUBHOLCON000 73239490 Tube Holder Connector      - 20*20*50  1 473
ASSPOP00002FEET 73069490 Pipe (Popular)      - 2 feet  10 473
ASSPOP00003FEET 73069490 Pipe (Popular)     - 3 feet  10 695
ASSPOP00004FEET 73069490 Pipe (Popular)     - 4 feet  10 810
ASS000SHOOK0000 73239490 S-Hook - -  50 47
ASS000DBSHOOK00 73239490 Double S-Hook - -  25 107
ASSBEND16MMPIPE 73239490 Bend for 16mm Pipe - 16 dia*80*80  1 382
ASSCORRACK2TIER 73239490 Corner Rack Double Tier  12*13*18 310*340*450  4 4465
ASSUTSHELF1TIER 73239490 Utility Shelf Single Tier  16*05*12 405*135*310  5 1775
ASSUTSHELF2TIER 73239490 Utility Shelf Double Tier  16*05*18 405*135*450  4 3045
ASSMULTIPUR1TIER 73239490 Multipurpose Single Tier  18*07*12 456*170*300  4 2740
Code
20 21
SS WALL HANGING
ASSMULTIPUR2TIER 73239490 Multipurpose Double Tier  18*07*18 456*170*450  4 4780
ASSCUTLERYHOLDR 73239490 Cutlery Holder 05*06*15 120*160*375  10 1280
ASSDUALSPOONHOL 73239490 Dual Spoon Holder 06*04*12 156*108*300  10 2130
ASSMULTIPURPLRA 73239490 Multipurpose Plate Rack  24*13*15 610*320*380  1  5485
ASSCLNUTENHOLDR 73239490 Cleaning Utensil Holder 09*04*02 230*100*60  10 1320
ASSCSHOLDER 73239490 Cup & Saucer Holder 16*10*12 410*260*310  4 2140
ASSGLASSSTAND 73239490 Glass Stand 09*03*17 240*90*425  10 2070
ASSGLHOLDER2RAIL 73239490 Glass Holder 2 Rail  10*08*02 250*215*60  10 1210
ASSTISSUEPAPER2 73239490 Tissue paper Holder - 13*06*17         330*165*430  4 2820
   2 Tier Cutter
ASSWDCHPBDKNFHD 73239490 Wooden Chopping Board 12*03*17 310*85*435  6 3245
   & Knife Holder
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
HSN
Code
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
HSN
Code
Code
22 23
ASSPOLEPIPE 73239490 Pole Pipe     - 1370  1 3045
SS WALL HANGING
ASSPOLESYSTPMAR 73239490 Pole System with Top &   16*54 400*1370  1 20515
   Bottom Mounting
   Arrangement
ASSPOLEROUNDFG 73239490 Pole Round Flange - 40 dia  1 3160
ASSPBF45000050 73239490 Pole Bottle Flange - 40 dia  1 3315
ASSPGF45000050 73239490 Pole Glass Flange - 40 dia  1 2325
ASSPTF45000050 73239490 Pole Triangular Flange - 40 dia  1 3700
ASSTBEMTPL&BOWL 73239490 Table Mounted Plate  12*08*12 315*215*315  10 2245
   and Bowl
SSPLATEORG 39219099 Plate Organiser  10-16*05*07 260-405*150*170   10 2970
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
HSN
Code
SS PREMIUM WALL HANGING
ASSPREMMUTLITER 73239490 SS Premium Multipurpose           -           456 x 170 x 300            4 2795
                                                       I Tier
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
HSN
Code
ASSPREMMUTIITER 73239490 SS Premium Multipurpose           -           456 x 170 x 450           4 4960
                                                       II Tier
ASSPREMMLTPLRCK 73239490 SS Premium Multipurpose           -           610 x 320 x 380           1   5885
                                                       Plate Rack
ASSPRMCORRAC000 73239490 SS Premium Corner                     -           310 x 340 x 380          1  5130
                                                      Rack II Tier
Code
24 25
STORE SMART - WALL HANGING
ASSSLSPCRCKLW      7301 Spice Rack - Low                          -          355 x 116 x 118.5           6  1620
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
Dimensions
(inches) (mm)
HSN
Code
ASSSLSPCRCKHG      7301 Spice Rack - High                        -            355 x 116 x 240            6   1920
ASSSLDBLHKHLD      7301 Double hook holder                     -           101 x 68.5 x 110          10  320
ASSSLNPKINHLD      7301 Napkin Holder                            -            355 x 116 x 202            6           1920
ASSSLSPRKMHHR      7301 Spice Rack                                   -            355 x 121.5               6  1540
                                                        with multi hook holder                               x 118.5
ASSSLHANGROD      7301 Hanging Rod                               -           900 x 16 x 40             10  1580
ASSMURAM300      7323 Multi-utility rack                           -          300 x 125 x 190            5  2875
                                                        Aluminium 300mm
ASSMURAM400      7323 Multi-utility rack                           -          400 x 125 x 190            5  3157
                                                        Aluminium 400mm
ASSMURAM600      7323 Multi-utility rack                           -          600 x 125 x 190     1  4611
                                                        Aluminium 600mm
TELESCOPIC CHANNEL
HICH1555 Under Mount Channel FE For Solid Base 500 mm
(With Bracket)
1441 23301083024900
HICH1037 83024900 Black Telescopic Channel 250 mm/10" (35 Kg) 242  15 396
HICH1038 83024900 Black Telescopic Channel 300 mm/12" (35 Kg) 286  15 462
HICH1040 83024900 Black Telescopic Channel 350 mm/14" (35 Kg) 325  15 528
HICH1045 83024900 Black Telescopic Channel 400 mm/16" (35 Kg) 369  15 600
HICH1046 83024900 Black Telescopic Channel 450 mm/18" (35 Kg) 413  15 677
HICH1203 83024900 Black Telescopic Channel 500 mm/20" (35 Kg) 462  15 748
HICH1520 83024900 Black Telescopic Channel 550 mm/22" (35 Kg) 501  15 765
HICH1521 83024900 Black Telescopic Channel 600 mm/24" (35 Kg) 550  15 825
Dealers
Price
Std.
Pack
MRP
`
Code Description
HICH1366 83024900 Zinc Telescopic Channel 250 mm/10" (35 Kg) 242  15 396
HICH1367 83024900 Zinc Telescopic Channel 300 mm/12" (35 Kg) 286  15 462
HICH1358 83024900 Zinc Telescopic Channel 350 mm/14" (35 Kg) 325  15 528
HICH1355 83024900 Zinc Telescopic Channel 400 mm/16" (35 Kg) 369  15 600
HICH1356 83024900 Zinc Telescopic Channel 450 mm/18" (35 Kg) 413  15 677
HICH1359 83024900 Zinc Telescopic Channel 500 mm/20" (35 Kg) 462  15 748
HICH1034 83024900 Zinc Telescopic Channel 500 mm/20" (45 Kg) 534  15 858
HICH1035 83024900 Zinc Telescopic Channel 550 mm/22" (45 Kg) 589  15 946
HICH1036 83024900 Zinc Telescopic Channel 600 mm/24" (45 Kg) 655  15 1062
HICH1461 Under Mount Channel FE For Wire Basket 20"
Zinc 35Kg 1480 240010
HSN
Code
1392 2255HICH1497 SS 304 Telescopic Channel 500 Mm/20" (45 Kg.) 1083024900
83024900
HICH1446 83024900 Zinc Soft Closing Telescopic Channel 300 mm/12" 572  10 920
HICH1447 83024900 Zinc Soft Closing Telescopic Channel 350 mm/14" 627  10 1012
HICH1276 83024900 Zinc Soft Closing Telescopic Channel 400 mm/16" 660  10 1051
HICH1277 83024900 Zinc Soft Closing Telescopic Channel 450 mm/18" 726  10         1161
HICH1230 83024900 Zinc Soft Closing Telescopic Channel 500 mm/20" 776  10 1255
HICH1278 83024900 Zinc Soft Closing Telescopic Channel 550 mm/22" 853  10 1386
HICH1279 83024900 Zinc Soft Closing Telescopic Channel 600 mm/24" 913  10 1491
GENERAL TERMS & CONDITIONS
 st1.   This Price list is effective from 21  Sept. 2021and cancels all previous version of  price lists.
2.  The rates quoted are ex-depot, with freight being pre-paid by Sleek International Private
Limited for delivery at the destination.
3.  The dealer prices quoted are ex-depot rates, exclusive of Sales Tax, VAT and other local
taxes. The said taxes will be charged additionally as applicable from time to time. Freight
shall be borne by the dealer, except where expressly agreed otherwise
4.    The Prices contained herein are applicable for dispatch by road transport from the
company's Depot. For dispatches by any other mode of transport, the difference in the
freight charges and packing charges will be to the dealer's / Purchaser's account.
5.    Maximum Retail Prices mentioned are inclusive of all taxes. The Seller is at liberty to sell at a
lower price. Price charged by the Seller for any product shall not be more than the
Maximum Retail Price declared on the product.
6.  Prices ruling on the date of invoice will be charged and prices are subject to change without
prior notice.
7.  By placing an order or accepting the goods, the Dealers / Purchasers agree to the terms
and conditions mentioned herein.
8.  In case of any disputes, the same is subject to the exclusive jurisdiction of Courts in Mumbai.
9.  E.& O.E.